

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 14631/2010 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2010 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

CRLA No. 242/1991

GAMESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.(NOW CHHATISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrendering is  
rejected.

However, six weeks' time is granted to surrender  
and to file proof thereof.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master