

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010
CRLMP.NO(s). 14631

GAMESH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.(NOW CHHATISGARH) Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel appearing for the petitioner
submits that he will surrender in two weeks. As
prayed, two weeks' time is granted to the
petitioner to surrender and file proof thereof.
Stand over for two weeks.
List the matter before the Court.

[Rajni Mukhi]
P.A.

[Mithlesh Gupta]
Court Master