

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1508/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2010 in CRLA No.242/1991, of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

GAMESH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.(NOW CHHATISGARH) Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|
|
|